T1:

7
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9
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

OPSTALDNINGSLISTE
Jydsk Veddelgbsbane fredag 12.07.24

Hit’n Run

Laurentia Mosebo
Innocent Am
Tarzan Gardenia
Business As Usual

Baunely’s Diamant
Flash de Bucy

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37

Hos professionelle traenere / gvrige stalde:

T2

Steen Juul

Martin Hansen

Thomas Grgnbak
Emilie Borreby
Jeppe Rask

Niels Knudsen

T3 Henrik Lgnborg

Heidi V. Lgnborg
Jesper Sgrensen
Niels Jgrgen Jensen

Kardiac Flame — Jasp — Hush Money —
Oliveira Bros — Florican Rold

Kristal Mermaid — Junker Ege -
Inspector’s Choice

Maj Hackstable

Gourasi

Jack Reacher — Louis

Eros Sisa

: Kolobrien H — Jujutsu Sisu — Gaghan Frisco —
Benton Frisco
Cabo Suroeste - Ejsing
Hope For More
Faustino



T3 Michael Lgnborg

Lars S. Nielsen

Tina von Hirsch Kukkonen
Mikkel Johansen

Bjarne Eriksen

T4 Kaj Jensen

T4 Mads Hviid
Lindhardt Jensen
Lars Munk

T5 Lillian Uglebjerg
Morten Friis

Helle Tholstrup
Rene Kjeer
Katja Henriksen
Morten Kramer
Gordon Dahl

Stald nr. 1

Jeppe Juel

Knud Mgnster

Hans Ulrik Kristensen

Stald nr. 2 — Birger Jgrgensen

Martin Austevoll
Henrik Lund
Paw Nedergaard
Ernst Nielsen
Jan Friis

: Kilimanjaro B — Kilkenny — Happy Ice —

Conair M
Legenden C N
Ginger Ninja
Hit It For Real
Jollys Ice

: Kenddenpaknakket — Liam Svendka —

Hestia Vincent — Hillary Kyvsgard — Kylie
S A Photo - Eik Hindg — J C Pilbro -
GalinaD

- Echezeaux

Issues Hyrdehgj — Hyrdehgj Easter
Gatasja Svendka — Frisk — Viola Toft

lena Downs — Major Love —

Casablanca Broline
GajaTT

Twin Peak

Hot Pants
EmmaTB
Manhattan Trot

King Cruzado — Imp Epice — Hilton

Komsalangborg
I’monthephoto — Just A Star — Gigants Hanne

Hannibal P — Hill Shadow
Henrik C

Etienne Cross — Gabriel Cross
Karla Di Damgard

Kaliffen — Hudson Spring



Stald nr. 3
Torben Hovgaard

Martin Andreasen
Seren Rodkjar
Mads Dyhrberg

Stald nr. 4 - dopingstald

Stald nr. 5 — Peter Frandsen
Tommy Jensen

Claus Jensen

Peter Visti

T7 Mikkel Johansen

T8

Erik Grove

Heidi Astrup
Christina Astrup
Mick H. Gregersen
Uffe Gregersen
Kent Friborg

Poul K. Sgrensen

T9

Simon Krogh

Nicklas Korfitsen
Benjamin Bang Pedersen
Barge Mathiesen

Leia Boom Bay — Jokes On Me —

Lovely Choice — Dontgetinmyway
Katy Gardenia — Kingo Gardenia
GoOnS

Hakunamatata W

"Wikki Stone

Capella Face
Deckname

Kvali G K — JaTak G K

Isolde

Holachica

Garland Scott

Fast Shadow

Key West — Greenday Tir
Putyourhandsdown

Heylo Vacation

Rexita — Thea Spiro
Breaking Bad
Ideal Egedal



